Las Vegas, NV 89170 

Invoice # 4532 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 

1005 

2/10/2017 

$ *15,813.32 

Sianley. NM 87056 Payroll Check Number: 50021 
I 

order of: 
This amount: 

Pay Date: 03/02/2017 

Carlos J Delgado 
ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND 571100 $1,182.57 

Stanley. NIA 87056 Payroll Check Number: 50019 

Pay tO the 
odor of: 
This amount: 

•+ 

&IT0 Management US 
49 Zama Rands AD 
Stanley, NM 87056 

. • 
Payroll Check Number: 50015 
Pay Date: 02/02/2017 

Herman J Ortiz romeek•fe.

r55=... 1y

• -•

[...]

ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE AND 91/100 

Deutsctu≥ Bank TruSI Company AMprtan Ortiz
PO Box 164 
Torreon, NM 87061 

49 Zorro Ranch RD  t ' 

.• 

Stanley, NM 87056 Payroll Check Number; 50014 
Pay Date: 02/02/2017 

Psy to tho Carlos J Delgado tpAr 01: 

This amount: ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND551100 $1,182.551 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT. LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 

ST.THOMAS, USVI 00802 

Ki1nizen-Cnrhin 

One Thniicand Six Hundred Ninety-Nine and 25/1 

MEMO 

Molzen-Corbin 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS • 

NEW YORK NEW YORK 10154

[...]

C DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 

1001 

1/18/2017 

$ "28,045.00 I 

49 Zoiio Ranch RD 
5 ley, NM 87056 Payroll Check Number: 50010 tan 

Pay Date: 01/19/2017 

112091 C 
Pey`°`"` Herman J Ortiz 
This amount: ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE AND 911100 $1,123.91!

Deutsche Dank Trust Company ATHetman tt Ortiz
PO Box 164 
Torreon, NM 87061 

Er113.75filiTTWIETurina:ri 

ntir  r ri2kulau gas:, mu?, r,rmunta t,I*1777r7 ItLt.isritragiciir... ,11.:jii 

Zorro Management tic 
49 Zorro Ranch RD 
Stanley, NM 87056